
Project Details 

Year: 2024 

Parent Department: Transportation & Infrastructure Delivery 

Name of Contracting Body: Wicklow County Council 

Name of Project/Description: Lott Lane (Ballydonarea Drive) 

Procurement Details 

Advertisement Date: 15 April 2024 

Tender Advertised in: Multiparty Framework CE267/2020 

Awarded to: ABM Contractors Ltd 

EU Contract Award Notice Date: Framework 

Contract Price: €21,844,943.04  

Progress 

Start Date: 02/12/24 

Expected Date of Completion per Contract: 17/06/26 

Spend in Year under Review: €700.721.76 

Cumulative Spend to End of Year: €700.721.76 

Projected Final Cost: €22,047,000.70 

Value of Contract Variations: €202,057.66 

Date of Completion: 17/06/26 

Outputs 

Expected Output on Completion 

(E.G. XX kms of Road, No of units etc) 

75 Houses 

Output Achieved to date 

(E.G. X kms of Roads, No of Units etc) 

0 

 


